

**HB0092S3002**

1 Page 1-line 4 Delete "attorney general" and insert  
2 "governor".  
3  
4 Page 2-line 15 Delete "attorney general" and insert  
5 "governor, on advice of the attorney  
6 general,".  
7  
8 Page 3-line 10 After "committee and" insert "the governor who  
9 may".  
10  
11 Page 4-line 17 Delete "attorney".  
12  
13 Page 4-line 18 Delete "general" and insert "governor".  
14 HUTCHINGS